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Appropriations for State Fire Insurance Account.

STATE FIRE INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

:tem.
1912-13.

VOTE No. 131—continued.
Other Chabges foe and incidental to— £

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
28

Auditing accounts
Board fees for unofficial members
Commission
Contributions to Fire Boards under the Fire Brigades

Act, 1908
Exchange
Extra clerical assistance
Fidelity guarantee premiums ...
Interest
Lodging-allowances for Cadets
Office cleaning and lighting
Office equipment
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Printing, stationery, and advertising
Rent
Telephones
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

50
55

5,750
990

35
200

25
70
26

175
250
700
820
870

80
425

1.50

Total—Vote No. 181 ... 10,671
18 ,35i

STATE EIBE INSUBANOE ACCOUNT £18,356
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