Appropriations for State Fire Insurance Account.

tem.				1912–13.		
	VOTE No. 131—continued.					
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCID	ENTAL	ro—		£	£
7	Auditing accounts				50	•••
8	Board fees for unofficial memb	ers			55	
9	Commission				5,750	
10	Contributions to Fire Boards under the Fire Brigades				<i>'</i>	
	Act, 1908				990	
11	Exchange				35	
12	Extra clerical assistance				200	
13	Fidelity guarantee premiums			\	25	
14	Interest			,	70	
15	Lodging-allowances for Cadets	\$			26	
16	000 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				175	
17	Office equipment				250	
18	Postage, telegrams, and rent o	f boxes			700	
19	Printing, stationery, and adver	tising			820	
20	Rent				870	
$\overline{21}$	Telephones				80	
$\overline{22}$	Travelling allowances and expe	enses	•••		425	
23	Contingencies, including unf					
	cidental to the other items of				150	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 131				10 ,671	18 ,3